
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-36 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:03:08.280 1 1:34.935 89.872 57 132 19

14:04:43.015 2 1:34.735 90.062 56 128 19

14:06:16.822 3 1:33.807 90.953 60 127 19

14:07:50.512 4 1:33.690 91.066 62 127 19

14:09:23.251 5 1:32.739 92.000 57 133 19

14:10:56.412 6 1:33.161 91.583 62 129 19

14:12:28.796 7 1:32.384 92.354 58 129 19

14:14:01.921 8 1:33.125 91.619 57 128 19

RP-32 - JUSTIN SIMONS -
14:03:06.560 1 1:35.319 89.510 50 111 19

14:04:41.423 2 1:34.863 89.940 52 113 19

14:06:17.311 3 1:35.888 88.979 47 111 19

14:07:51.921 4 1:34.610 90.181 45 111 19

14:09:26.925 5 1:35.004 89.807 54 113 19

14:10:59.780 6 1:32.855 91.885 48 111 19

14:12:39.379 7 1:39.599 85.664 39 108 19

14:14:14.585 8 1:35.206 89.616 53 115 19

14:15:52.363 9 1:37.778 87.259 50 111 19

RP-26 - CHRIS SARBORA -
14:03:21.891 1 1:35.227 89.596 60 115 19

14:04:59.256 2 1:37.365 87.629 66 113 19

14:06:32.877 3 1:33.621 91.133 62 110 19

14:08:08.242 4 1:35.365 89.467 58 113 19

14:09:43.914 5 1:35.672 89.180 59 112 19

14:11:21.995 6 1:38.081 86.989 69 120 19

14:12:55.615 7 1:33.620 91.134 73 114 19

14:14:30.387 8 1:34.772 90.027 62 111 19

RP-27 - BRAELEY WARD -
14:03:48.578 1 1:35.666 89.185 37 107 19

14:05:24.992 2 1:36.414 88.493 21 104 19

14:07:00.063 3 1:35.071 89.743 35 107 19

14:08:35.180 4 1:35.117 89.700 35 106 19

14:12:40.355 5 4:05.175 34.800 34 106 19

14:14:14.846 6 1:34.491 90.294 35 104 19

14:15:50.548 7 1:35.702 89.152 36 107 19

14:17:24.921 8 1:34.373 90.407 36 105 19

RP-24 - AARON ASCHER -
14:03:09.010 1 1:37.739 87.294 47 105 19

14:04:47.834 2 1:38.824 86.335 51 108 19

14:06:24.371 3 1:36.537 88.381 54 109 19

14:07:59.548 4 1:35.177 89.644 53 108 19

RP-19 - ROBERT PIERCE -
14:07:06.178 1 1:41.154 84.347 67 140 19

14:08:44.108 2 1:37.930 87.123 73 141 19

14:10:21.621 3 1:37.513 87.496 66 140 19

14:12:01.426 4 1:39.805 85.487 66 140 19

14:13:37.818 5 1:36.392 88.514 70 138 19

RP-31 - LOUIS JUTRAS -
14:03:46.721 1 1:42.798 82.998 13 80 19

14:05:25.636 2 1:38.915 86.256 10 79 19

14:07:07.426 3 1:41.790 83.820 20 87 19

14:08:46.341 4 1:38.915 86.256 15 84 19

14:10:23.536 5 1:37.195 87.782 16 84 19

14:12:00.030 6 1:36.494 88.420 13 80 19

14:13:37.507 7 1:37.477 87.528 10 76 19

RP-29 - KALEB DE KEYREL -
14:04:40.370 1 1:41.005 84.471 52 105 19

14:06:19.456 2 1:39.086 86.107 44 104 19

14:11:31.962 3 5:12.506 27.302 49 101 19

14:13:11.422 4 1:39.460 85.783 48 101 19

14:14:48.739 5 1:37.317 87.672 50 103 19

RP-37 - ZACH HARRINGTON -



14:03:14.497 1 1:37.837 87.206 55 106 19

14:04:52.323 2 1:37.826 87.216 58 105 19

14:06:29.776 3 1:37.453 87.550 53 104 19

14:08:07.796 4 1:38.020 87.043 53 105 19

RP-06 - DANIEL MOLE -
14:04:47.688 1 1:41.990 83.655 33 96 19

14:06:26.016 2 1:38.328 86.771 27 96 19

14:08:03.778 3 1:37.762 87.273 33 97 19

14:09:43.504 4 1:39.726 85.554 41 95 19

RP-04 - ADAM ROCK -
14:04:48.502 1 1:39.595 85.667 51 109 19

14:06:27.414 2 1:38.912 86.258 55 108 19

14:08:05.479 3 1:38.065 87.004 55 111 19

14:09:43.892 4 1:38.413 86.696 47 109 19

RP-16 - CONNOR FUNK -
14:06:26.171 1 1:39.958 85.356 28 85 19

14:08:04.460 2 1:38.289 86.805 24 86 19

14:09:43.624 3 1:39.164 86.039 26 84 19

14:11:24.375 4 1:40.751 84.684 23 86 19

14:13:03.426 5 1:39.051 86.137 23 89 19

14:14:42.373 6 1:38.947 86.228 25 86 19

14:16:22.994 7 1:40.621 84.793 24 88 19

- JOHN DUBOISRP-20 -
14:09:12.484 1 1:39.856 85.443 66 108 19

14:10:55.455 2 1:42.971 82.858 67 110 19

14:12:34.393 3 1:38.938 86.236 70 109 19

14:14:13.715 4 1:39.322 85.902 60 108 19

14:15:54.109 5 1:40.394 84.985 53 109 19

RP-25 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:04:21.830 1 1:39.881 85.422 29 88 19

14:06:02.130 2 1:40.300 85.065 28 91 19

14:07:42.101 3 1:39.971 85.345 29 89 19

14:09:22.586 4 1:40.485 84.908 26 89 19

14:13:52.866 5 4:30.280 31.567 29 90 19

14:15:34.752 6 1:41.886 83.741 30 90 19

14:17:15.195 7 1:40.443 84.944 28 89 19

RP-13 - CONNER BROWN -
14:06:54.415 1 1:42.023 83.628 33 95 19

14:08:35.627 2 1:41.212 84.298 30 95 19

14:10:17.019 3 1:41.392 84.149 36 95 19

14:11:58.152 4 1:41.133 84.364 32 92 19

14:13:39.516 5 1:41.364 84.172 31 96 19

14:15:20.301 6 1:40.785 84.655 33 97 19

RP-23 - CHRISTOPHOQK BAKER -
14:03:33.442 1 1:42.280 83.418 52 104 19

14:05:17.395 2 1:43.953 82.076 50 104 19

14:06:58.718 3 1:41.323 84.206 49 103 19

14:08:40.124 4 1:41.406 84.137 52 106 19

14:10:20.924 5 1:40.800 84.643 55 104 19

14:12:03.267 6 1:42.343 83.367 44 101 19

RP-38 - ROCCO LANDERS -
14:04:22.903 1 1:45.524 80.854 69 100 19

14:06:07.331 2 1:44.428 81.702 61 98 19

14:07:53.823 3 1:46.492 80.119 64 99 19

14:09:38.200 4 1:44.377 81.742 54 100 19

14:11:21.299 5 1:43.099 82.755 70 101 19

14:13:03.199 6 1:41.900 83.729 68 100 19

14:14:46.297 7 1:43.098 82.756 65 102 19

14:16:27.233 8 1:40.936 84.529 59 98 19

RP-14 - KEVIN WINTER -
14:03:55.382 1 1:43.170 82.698 66 103 19

14:05:38.012 2 1:42.630 83.134 61 107 19

14:07:21.399 3 1:43.387 82.525 58 103 19

14:09:04.007 4 1:42.608 83.151 67 105 19

14:10:45.862 5 1:41.855 83.766 64 106 19

14:12:27.159 6 1:41.297 84.228 63 104 19

14:14:10.031 7 1:42.872 82.938 62 105 19

RP-11 - DAVID HENDERSON -



14:04:13.964 1 1:45.587 80.805 36 87 19

14:10:40.336 2 6:26.372 22.082 34 80 19

14:12:23.982 3 1:43.646 82.319 33 78 19

RP-28 - DEMOND WILSON -
14:04:17.673 1 1:49.274 78.079 62 109 19

14:06:04.380 2 1:46.707 79.957 61 109 19

14:07:52.166 3 1:47.786 79.157 54 106 19

14:09:38.243 4 1:46.077 80.432 67 108 19

14:11:25.976 5 1:47.733 79.196 73 110 19

RP-39 - JOHN KNOWLES -
14:07:09.589 1 1:55.878 73.629 30 74 19

14:09:03.640 2 1:54.051 74.809 32 73 19

14:10:58.222 3 1:54.582 74.462 31 74 19

14:12:50.907 4 1:52.685 75.715 30 70 19

14:14:47.014 5 1:56.107 73.484 33 72 19

14:16:39.709 6 1:52.695 75.709 32 74 19

RP-12 - DANIELLA MALENA -
14:05:26.394 1 2:07.475 66.931 14 66 19

14:07:34.491 2 2:08.097 66.606 13 71 19

14:09:38.842 3 2:04.351 68.612 15 67 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 02:20 PM


